
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

27 

32 

66 

35 

52 

19 

6 

7C 

V8 

63 

121 

196 

122 

A 

45 

83 

7W 

333 

43 

54 

B 

82X 

334 

95 

Name 

Greg Letourneau 

Jake Radzik 

Derek Gould 

Garand 

Jim Litalien 

Charles House 

Pat Jalbert 

Mitchell Stanley 

Jonathan Kill 

Adam Stearns 

Huff 

St Piere 

David Cook 

Edward Hughes 

Tyson Larochelle 

Ray Crockett 

Jason Work 

Jason Cormier 

Jonathon Duchette 

Ryan Sullivan 

Chris Allen 

Lorien Mathieu 

Blaine Lund 

Morris 

Nat/State 

ME 

MA 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

PA 

ME 

ME 

ME 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Diff 

6.426 

20.921 

23.545 

39.571 

46.254 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

8:35.055 

8:41.481 

8:55.976 

8:58.600 

9:14.626 

9:21.309 

8:35.010 

8:36.286 

8:39.892 

8:40.719 

8:42.733 

8:48.911 

8:52.612 

8:56.149 

8:57.901 

8:59.582 

9:04.900 

9:16.116 

9:21.171 

8:37.086 

9:01.450 

9:02.780 

9:02.794 

8:30.593 

Best Tm 

45.139 

45.253 

45.766 

44.774 

48.728 

48.576 

50.035 

50.231 

49.882 

49.186 

50.471 

48.482 

51.423 

48.169 

52.366 

52.753 

50.213 

52.576 

52.565 

51.524 

59.688 

52.510 

52.506 

47.637 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.426 

Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

44.774 

Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 

35 - Garand 

 

One Lunger 100 

Stock 

Qualifying Heat 1 

Race started at 10:18:04 

One Lunger 0.000 km 

2/21/2015 10:00 AM 


